The Berea Fine Arts Club_{Inc.} A 503-C4 non-profit organization working to empower art awareness and appreciation in our community.

www.BereaArts.org | bereaFAC@gmail.com | 216.789.0141

"Home for the Holidays" 2021 Fine Art Show

BY MAIL:

- Send this completed form (paper version) and 2 separate checks
- check #1: \$15.00 jury fee (non-members only)
- check #2: \$95 show fee (non-members)

\$75 show fee (members - no jury fee) Note: Your show fee check

will not be cashed if you are not accepted.

• Email or mail 3 photo samples of your work to: bereaFAC@gmail.com

Please make sure photos are properly labeled with your identification

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: The Berea Fine Arts Club P.O. Box 361001 Strongsville, OH 44136

ONLINE:

- Complete this application form, save it, and email to: bereaFAC@gmail.com
- Pay your \$15 jury fee through the Paypal link below (non-members only)

• Email or mail 3 photo samples of your work to: bereaFAC@gmail.com

Please make sure photos are properly labeled with your identification

• if accepted, you will be invoiced (\$95 show fee) through Paypal using the email provided on your application. (You do not need a Paypal account).

APPLICATION DEADLINES: via drop-off /email/website or postmarked by mail.

First time Non-members: **Nov. 10** by 5pm

Returning Non-members: Nov. 17

BFAC Club Members*: Nov. 20 *Membership dues current and \$75 entry fee submitted

No last minute entries accepted.

APPLICATION FORM	2021
* Denotes required item.	EVENT
Are You A Member of the Berea Fine Arts Club?	DATES:
Artist Name and Studio Name:	Friday
	DEC. 3
* Address:	4 pm - 9 pm
* City:	Saturday
	DEC. 4 10 am - 5 pm
* State	iu ani - 5 pin
Zin Onder	Sunday
* Zip Code:	DEC . 5
* Phone:	10 am - 4 pm
* Email Address:	Accepted Artists
	will be notified by email/phone on
Website / Social Media Venues:	or before Monday Nov. 22 (24th, if
	received by mail).
* Type of Artwork / Medium	Show Check in details will be
	provided at that time.
Price Range:	ALL Artists,
	works ready to
Vendor License Number:	hang/display with completed inven-
	tory on Thursday, Dec. 2.
* Describe your work in 25 words or less:	

I have read the Club's General Art Show Rules and Regulations and agree to them for all BFAC Art Shows. Enclosed is a one-time non-refundable check of \$15.00 as a jury fee. If accepted, I agree that photographs of my work and myself may be used for BFAC promotional purposes.

* Artist Signature:

* Date: